Specifications subject to change without notice.
Certification & Listings:Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
LED Technology

See Page 5 for Projected Lumen Maintenance Table.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Order Information Example: ASL35F262U5KCZBRSP
C
Model Optics/Beam Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Mounting Options
ASL35=EasyLED
16″ Area, Flood and
Wall Light
A=Type I/ NEMA 7H x 5V
B=Type II/NEMA 7H x 7V
C=Type III/NEMA 7H x 7V
D=Type IV/NEMA 7H x 6V
F=Type V/NEMA 7H x 7V
I=Narrow Beam/NEMA 4H x 4V*
*4K Models Only
See Page 4 & 5 for Distribution
Information.
OPTIMIZED
1X136=136w*
U=120-277V
H=347-480V
3K=3000K*
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
*Type V Optic
Only.
C=Clear Flat
Glass Lens
Z=Bronze
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
BR=Two-Piece Swivel Bracket
SF=Slipfitter
LY= Large Yoke
MA=Mounting Arm Adaptor
WM=Wall Mount Bracket
NM=No Mount
SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=Surge Protection
R3=3-Pin Twist Lock Photocell
Receptacle
R5=5-Pin Twist Lock Photocell
Receptacle
R7=7-Pin ANSI C136.41—2013 Twist
Lock Photocell Receptacle
*120-277V Models Only
1X174=174w
OPTIMIZED
1X225=225w*
1X262=262w
*4K Type III and Type
V Models Only
Mounting Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
PTASUNVZ Square Pole Tenon Adaptor Allows Installation of Up to
4 Fixtures, Fits 2⅜″ Vertical Tenon, Bronze Powdercoat
Finish. Use with Extruded Mounting Arms.
FLEMWMZ Stamped Heavy-Duty Steel Wall Bracket for Extruded
Mounting Arms, Bronze Powdercoat Finish.
PTSB1SZ Single Pole Tenon Spoke Bracket, 2⅜″ Horizontal
Mounting Arm, Bronze Powdercoat Finish, Includes
Hardware.